

Wild Instincts Golf Scramble Registration Form

This is a team registration form for the Golf Scramble at Pinewood Country Club on Saturday, August 24th, 2024. Golf check-in opens at 9am. Shotgun start at 10am. Please provide one player as the contact person for the team, so that in the event of a change to the scramble the contact person can notify the team.

Ticket prices are \$400 per team (\$100 per player). Ticket price includes golf, cart, dinner, entry into pin events and 2 mulligans. Please make checks payable to Wild Instincts. Registration forms and payment can be sent to: Wild Instincts 4621 Apperson Drive, Rhinelander, WI 54501. Please enclose payment for the whole team. Call or email for other payment options.

Any players who are paid and registered by July 1, 2024 will be entered into an Early Registration Raffle. Winners will be awarded their prizes at the golf event on August 24, 2024.

If you have any questions, please contact Wild Instincts at events@wildinstinctsrehab.com or call (715)362-9453.

Player 1 (Contact Person):
Player 1 Email:
Player 1 Phone:
Player 2:
Player 2 Email:
Player 3:
Player 3 Email:
Player 4:
Player 4 Email:

Wild Instincts Golf Scramble

Limitations of Liability Disclosure, Terms & Conditions:

Wild Instincts and the organizers of the Golf Scramble will not be held responsible for traffic accidents, tickets or other occurrences that take place during the event. Golfers are responsible for their own actions!

Each participant agrees (i) to abide by the terms of these Official Rules and the decisions of Wild Instincts, Inc. which are final and binding on all matters relating to this golf scramble, and (ii) to release, discharge, indemnify and hold harmless Wild Instincts, Inc., and Co-Sponsors from any & all claims, actions, and/or liability for any injuries, loss or damage of any kind arising from or in connection with participation in and/or for entry into the Wild Instincts Golf Scramble Fundraiser, any related activities, or acceptance or use of any prize won. Each participant acknowledges that they have read and understand the provisions of this release and understand that it is binding upon each participant and their assigns, heirs, executors, beneficiaries, family members, and derivative claimants. Each participant further acknowledges that they have no medical history or condition that would preclude them from participating in the Wild Instincts Golf Scramble Fundraiser. Each participant also agrees to be interviewed and/or pictures taken for Wild Instincts websites and use publicizing the event (not all participants will be asked for interviews/photos).

Date _____

Print Name_____

Signature_____